
EGOR

Printing Design and Web design
logo design and
corporate identity

EXPERIENCE

Advertising company "SIGMA" 
«Outdoor advertising»

«Production of all kinds printing products »

PROGRAMS

ds.tinybear@gmail.com

About Me

Responsible, quickly delve into the workflow

Sociable, I am able to work in a team .

LALETIN

Corel Draw

Photoshop

Indesign

illustrator

HTML\CSS

«Prepress for digital and solvent printing.
Design of all types of printing products»

2007
2011

2011
2016

2016
2019

2019
2022

«Prepress for offset printing. 
Design of all types of printing products»

Tupography «Megapolis»

@ds.tinybear
073 43-21-761

Tupography «Impress»


